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RMO082289 Daily Deposit Report 20170330

RM CODE B2289
LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

ACCT #

NAME

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
HYPERIOM AIR, LLC

JEGE, IMC

PLAN D, LLC

JEGE, LLC

DARREM K. IMDYKE PLLC

HERK ASSOCIATES, INC

MES, LLC

LSJE, LLC

GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD
ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC
PRYTAMEE, LLC

CRW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

WANEK TRUST OF 2000

TODD K. WANEK 2016 GRAT
SHARI WAGNER 2016 GRAT

SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT
SOUTHERMN TRUST COMPANY, IMC.
GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

GEW 2007 LLE

CRW 2007 LLC

THE HAZE TRUST

SOUTHERN FIMAMCIAL LLC
SOUTHERM TRUST COMPANY, IMC.
TODD R. WANEK AND KAREN A. WANEK
SSW 2007 LLC

KWF 2007 LLC

CRW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

SHARI WAGHNER 2014 GRAT

KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT
WANEK TRUST OF 2000

TODD R. WANEK 2016 GRAT
SHARI WAGHER 2016 GRAT

SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT
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If need help please cantact_

Thank wou

03/29/17

BALAMNCE

2,074,562.
101, 625.
963, 885.
319, 560.
311,989.
471,692,
282,299,
325,434,
362,067.
208, 609.
312,722.
798,482 .

610,339,
1,038,433,
250,278.
250,122,
20,993,000.
12,950,000.
1,000,000.
249,900,
249,900.
249, 300.

249, 900.
249,900.
250,000.
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